
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

Not qualified 
DNF 

No. 
14 
77 
84 
82 

163 
98 
8 

61 
16 
10 

347 
6 

90 

Name 
Lucas Ståhle 
Oliwer Bassolino 
Elton Ivarsson 
Oliver Körner 
Ricki Magnusson 
Theo Petersson 
Vilgot Mossblad 
Jason Carlsson 
Loah Ardenvik 
Caspian Knudsen 
Hilda Zeijlon 
Maximiliam Nilsson 

Vilgot Nilsson 

Nat/State Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 

1 

Diff 

0.121 
4.443 
9.658 
9.678 

11.660 
14.671 
17.391 
17.665 
21.832 
23.318 
53.085 

DNF 

Best Tm 
56.830 
56.542 
57.689 
58.088 
59.101 
59.771 
59.777 

1:00.182 
1:00.309 
1:01.516 
1:01.770 
1:00.565 

1:03.057 

Club 
MAK 
Borås 
KKK 
Växjö 
Göteborg 
HBGKK 
Växjö MS 
Falkenberg 
KKK 
HBGKK 
Gislaved 
HBGKK 

HBGKK 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

0.121 

Avg. Speed 

65,288 

Best Lap Tm 

56.542 

Best Speed 

66,917 

Best Lap by 

77 - Oliwer Bassolino 

Rookie Cup 

Micro 

Heat B-C 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:24:05 

Helsingborgs KK - Sektor 1,051 km 

2025-05-04 14:17 


